
MountainView Collegiate
Hosted by University of Missouri & Kansas State
Mar 17-19, 2023 | Tucson, AZ
Course: Mountain View Golf Club
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Final Round Results - Sunday, March 19, 2023
Par-Yardage: 72-6210

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Iowa State 280 265 259 804 -60

2 Ohio State 279 281 277 837 -27

3 TCU 276 287 279 842 -22

4 San Jose S 279 284 282 845 -19

Houston 291 278 276 845 -19

6 UNLV 286 287 279 852 -12

New Mexico 287 287 278 852 -12

North Texas 288 283 281 852 -12

Tulsa 285 280 287 852 -12

10 Nebraska 289 281 285 855 -9

11 UNC 289 292 276 857 -7

12 Arkansas 287 289 288 864 E

13 New Mexico State 290 294 282 866 +2

14 Missouri 290 289 292 871 +7

15 Wisconsin, U of. 290 290 292 872 +8

Kansas State 297 287 288 872 +8

17 So. Miss. 297 294 297 888 +24
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Iowa State 280 265 259 804 -60

1 Karisa Chul-ak-sorn 65 62 64 191 -25

4 Ruby Chou 70 70 64 204 -12

5 Pammy Chookaew 74 67 64 205 -11

6 Liyana Durisic 73 66 67 206 -10

T 33 Taglao Jeeravivtaporn 72 72 71 215 -1

 

2 Ohio State 279 281 277 837 -27

2 Caley McGinty 68 67 63 198 -18

T 17 Jillian Bourdage 68 73 71 212 -4

T 22 Kary Hollenbaugh 71 69 73 213 -3

T 53 Lauren Peter 72 74 72 218 +2

T 59 Aneka Seumanutafa 76 72 71 219 +3

 

3 TCU 276 287 279 842 -22

3 Caitlyn Macnab 65 69 68 202 -14

T 17 Sofia Barroso Sá 69 74 69 212 -4

T 26 Sabrina Nguyen 70 73 71 214 -2

T 26 Lois Lau 72 71 71 214 -2

T 69 Caroline Jordaan 75 74 72 221 +5

 

4 San Jose S 279 284 282 845 -19

T 9 Kajsa Arwefjall 71 67 70 208 -8

T 12 Lucia Lopez-Ortega 68 74 69 211 -5

T 12 Antonia Malate 71 73 67 211 -5

T 53 Louisa Carlbom 69 73 76 218 +2

T 75 Rebecca Gyllner 75 71 76 222 +6

 

T 4 Houston 291 278 276 845 -19

T 17 Alexa Saldana 70 71 71 212 -4

T 17 Nicole Abelar 76 66 70 212 -4

T 26 Moa Svedenskiold 74 69 71 214 -2

T 33 Natalie Saint Germain 71 77 67 215 -1

T 47 Annie Kim 77 72 68 217 +1

 

6 UNLV 286 287 279 852 -12

T 17 Toa Yokoyama 75 71 66 212 -4

T 26 McKenzi Hall 71 71 72 214 -2

T 41 Nicole Bonde Lørup 72 74 70 216 E

T 47 Thienna Huynh 70 76 71 217 +1

T 53 Veronica Joels 73 71 74 218 +2

 

T 6 New Mexico 287 287 278 852 -12

T 7 Napat Lertsadwattana 72 67 68 207 -9

T 12 Lauren Lehigh 71 70 70 211 -5

T 26 María Caparrós Levin 70 77 67 214 -2

T 69 Lisa-Marie Pagliano 74 73 74 221 +5

85 Anita Saechueng 81 77 73 231 +15
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T 6 North Texas 288 283 281 852 -12

T 7 Ellie Roth 71 66 70 207 -9

T 33 Emilie Ricaud 71 75 69 215 -1

T 47 Shreya Pal 74 73 70 217 +1

T 47 Patricia Sinolungan 73 72 72 217 +1

T 53 Audrey Tan 73 72 73 218 +2

 

T 6 Tulsa 285 280 287 852 -12

T 12 Lilly Thomas 71 66 74 211 -5

T 22 Sydney Seigel 70 74 69 213 -3

T 33 Lovisa Gunnar 72 72 71 215 -1

T 41 Grace Kilcrease 74 69 73 216 E

T 59 Emily Bohrer 72 73 74 219 +3

 

10 Nebraska 289 281 285 855 -9

T 9 Kelli Strand 72 66 70 208 -8

T 33 Megan Whittaker 73 71 71 215 -1

T 59 Miu Takahashi 78 72 69 219 +3

T 63 Michaela Vavrova 73 72 75 220 +4

83 Lindsey Thiele 71 81 76 228 +12

 

11 UNC 289 292 276 857 -7

T 12 Kayla Smith 70 73 68 211 -5

T 26 Crista Izuzquiza 72 73 69 214 -2

T 41 Megan Streicher 71 77 68 216 E

T 69 Natalia Aseguinolaza 78 72 71 221 +5

T 75 Vilde Marie Nystrom 76 74 72 222 +6

 

12 Arkansas 287 289 288 864 E

11 Miriam Ayora 70 70 69 209 -7

T 33 Kajal Mistry 70 73 72 215 -1

T 63 Julia Gregg 76 72 72 220 +4

T 75 Ela Anacona 72 75 75 222 +6

80 Kendall Todd 75 74 75 224 +8

 

13 New Mexico State 290 294 282 866 +2

T 33 Kaylee Chen 74 70 71 215 -1

T 41 Emma Bunch 72 75 69 216 E

T 47 Alison Gastelum 73 74 70 217 +1

T 53 Valentina Origel 71 75 72 218 +2

90 Isabel Laulhe 87 80 77 244 +28

 

14 Missouri 290 289 292 871 +7

T 41 Jade Zamora 71 74 71 216 E

T 53 Melanie Walker 73 71 74 218 +2

T 59 Sky Sload 74 72 73 219 +3

T 63 Emily Staples 72 74 74 220 +4

T 69 Kate Bibby 74 72 75 221 +5

 

15 Wisconsin, U of. 290 290 292 872 +8
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T 26 Chloe Chan 69 73 72 214 -2

T 47 Emily Lauterbach 72 70 75 217 +1

T 63 Vanessa Ho 73 73 74 220 +4

T 78 Gia Feliciano 78 74 71 223 +7

T 88 Nicole Ciskowski 76 79 81 236 +20

 

T 15 Kansas State 297 287 288 872 +8

T 22 Haley Vargas 73 70 70 213 -3

T 41 Noa van Beek 72 72 72 216 E

T 63 Remington Isaac 74 72 74 220 +4

T 78 Napua Glossner 78 73 72 223 +7

82 Manon Donche-Gay 79 73 74 226 +10

 

17 So. Miss. 297 294 297 888 +24

T 33 Momoka Ando 72 72 71 215 -1

T 63 Elena Melich 77 68 75 220 +4

81 Taylor Trible 76 75 74 225 +9

T 86 Jacee Fields 76 79 77 232 +16

T 86 Alma Bedret 73 82 77 232 +16
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 22 Meghan Royal Arkansas 74 69 70 213 -3

T 69 Gabriela McNelly Kansas State 75 74 72 221 +5

T 69 Jenni Roller Tulsa 78 70 73 221 +5

84 Sakura Sugiyama North Texas 74 79 77 230 +14

T 88 Addie Dobson Missouri 82 76 78 236 +20
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Iowa State 280 265 259 804 -60

2 Ohio State 279 281 277 837 -27

3 TCU 276 287 279 842 -22

4 San Jose S 279 284 282 845 -19

Houston 291 278 276 845 -19

6 UNLV 286 287 279 852 -12

New Mexico 287 287 278 852 -12

North Texas 288 283 281 852 -12

Tulsa 285 280 287 852 -12

10 Nebraska 289 281 285 855 -9

11 UNC 289 292 276 857 -7

12 Arkansas 287 289 288 864 E

13 New Mexico State 290 294 282 866 +2

14 Missouri 290 289 292 871 +7

15 Wisconsin, U of. 290 290 292 872 +8

Kansas State 297 287 288 872 +8

17 So. Miss. 297 294 297 888 +24

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Karisa Chul-ak-sorn Iowa State 65 62 64 191 -25

2 Caley McGinty Ohio State 68 67 63 198 -18

3 Caitlyn Macnab TCU 65 69 68 202 -14

4 Ruby Chou Iowa State 70 70 64 204 -12

5 Pammy Chookaew Iowa State 74 67 64 205 -11

6 Liyana Durisic Iowa State 73 66 67 206 -10

7 Ellie Roth North Texas 71 66 70 207 -9

Napat Lertsadwattana New Mexico 72 67 68 207 -9

9 Kelli Strand Nebraska 72 66 70 208 -8

Kajsa Arwefjall San Jose S 71 67 70 208 -8

11 Miriam Ayora Arkansas 70 70 69 209 -7

12 Lauren Lehigh New Mexico 71 70 70 211 -5

Lucia Lopez-Ortega San Jose S 68 74 69 211 -5

Kayla Smith UNC 70 73 68 211 -5

Antonia Malate San Jose S 71 73 67 211 -5

Lilly Thomas Tulsa 71 66 74 211 -5

17 Sofia Barroso Sá TCU 69 74 69 212 -4

Alexa Saldana Houston 70 71 71 212 -4

Jillian Bourdage Ohio State 68 73 71 212 -4

Nicole Abelar Houston 76 66 70 212 -4

Toa Yokoyama UNLV 75 71 66 212 -4
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Final Round Results - Sunday, March 19, 2023
Par-Yardage: 72-6210

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Karisa Chul-ak-sorn Iowa State -8 F -25 65 62 64 191

2 Caley McGinty Ohio State -9 F -18 68 67 63 198

3 Caitlyn Macnab TCU -4 F -14 65 69 68 202

4 Ruby Chou Iowa State -8 F -12 70 70 64 204

5 Pammy Chookaew Iowa State -8 F -11 74 67 64 205

6 Liyana Durisic Iowa State -5 F -10 73 66 67 206

T7 Ellie Roth North Texas -2 F -9 71 66 70 207

T7 Napat Lertsadwattana New Mexico -4 F -9 72 67 68 207

T9 Kelli Strand Nebraska -2 F -8 72 66 70 208

T9 Kajsa Arwefjall San Jose S -2 F -8 71 67 70 208

11 Miriam Ayora Arkansas -3 F -7 70 70 69 209

T12 Lauren Lehigh New Mexico -2 F -5 71 70 70 211

T12 Lucia Lopez-Ortega San Jose S -3 F -5 68 74 69 211

T12 Kayla Smith UNC -4 F -5 70 73 68 211

T12 Antonia Malate San Jose S -5 F -5 71 73 67 211

T12 Lilly Thomas Tulsa +2 F -5 71 66 74 211

T17 Sofia Barroso Sá TCU -3 F -4 69 74 69 212

T17 Alexa Saldana Houston -1 F -4 70 71 71 212

T17 Jillian Bourdage Ohio State -1 F -4 68 73 71 212

T17 Nicole Abelar Houston -2 F -4 76 66 70 212

T17 Toa Yokoyama UNLV -6 F -4 75 71 66 212

T22 *Meghan Royal Arkansas -2 F -3 74 69 70 213

T22 Haley Vargas Kansas State -2 F -3 73 70 70 213

T22 Kary Hollenbaugh Ohio State +1 F -3 71 69 73 213

T22 Sydney Seigel Tulsa -3 F -3 70 74 69 213

T26 Lois Lau TCU -1 F -2 72 71 71 214

T26 Sabrina Nguyen TCU -1 F -2 70 73 71 214

T26 María Caparrós Levin New Mexico -5 F -2 70 77 67 214

T26 Chloe Chan Wisconsin, U of. E F -2 69 73 72 214

T26 Crista Izuzquiza UNC -3 F -2 72 73 69 214

T26 McKenzi Hall UNLV E F -2 71 71 72 214

T26 Moa Svedenskiold Houston -1 F -2 74 69 71 214

T33 Taglao Jeeravivtaporn Iowa State -1 F -1 72 72 71 215

T33 Momoka Ando So. Miss. -1 F -1 72 72 71 215

T33 Natalie Saint Germain Houston -5 F -1 71 77 67 215

T33 Emilie Ricaud North Texas -3 F -1 71 75 69 215

T33 Megan Whittaker Nebraska -1 F -1 73 71 71 215

T33 Kaylee Chen New Mexico State -1 F -1 74 70 71 215

T33 Kajal Mistry Arkansas E F -1 70 73 72 215

T33 Lovisa Gunnar Tulsa -1 F -1 72 72 71 215

T41 Grace Kilcrease Tulsa +1 F E 74 69 73 216

T41 Nicole Bonde Lørup UNLV -2 F E 72 74 70 216

T41 Megan Streicher UNC -4 F E 71 77 68 216

T41 Noa van Beek Kansas State E F E 72 72 72 216

T41 Emma Bunch New Mexico State -3 F E 72 75 69 216

T41 Jade Zamora Missouri -1 F E 71 74 71 216

T47 Patricia Sinolungan North Texas E F +1 73 72 72 217

T47 Alison Gastelum New Mexico State -2 F +1 73 74 70 217

T47 Emily Lauterbach Wisconsin, U of. +3 F +1 72 70 75 217



MountainView Collegiate
Hosted by University of Missouri & Kansas State
Mar 17-19, 2023 | Tucson, AZ
Course: Mountain View Golf Club

2

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

T47 Annie Kim Houston -4 F +1 77 72 68 217

T47 Thienna Huynh UNLV -1 F +1 70 76 71 217

T47 Shreya Pal North Texas -2 F +1 74 73 70 217

T53 Lauren Peter Ohio State E F +2 72 74 72 218

T53 Audrey Tan North Texas +1 F +2 73 72 73 218

T53 Melanie Walker Missouri +2 F +2 73 71 74 218

T53 Veronica Joels UNLV +2 F +2 73 71 74 218

T53 Valentina Origel New Mexico State E F +2 71 75 72 218

T53 Louisa Carlbom San Jose S +4 F +2 69 73 76 218

T59 Aneka Seumanutafa Ohio State -1 F +3 76 72 71 219

T59 Emily Bohrer Tulsa +2 F +3 72 73 74 219

T59 Sky Sload Missouri +1 F +3 74 72 73 219

T59 Miu Takahashi Nebraska -3 F +3 78 72 69 219

T63 Michaela Vavrova Nebraska +3 F +4 73 72 75 220

T63 Julia Gregg Arkansas E F +4 76 72 72 220

T63 Emily Staples Missouri +2 F +4 72 74 74 220

T63 Vanessa Ho Wisconsin, U of. +2 F +4 73 73 74 220

T63 Elena Melich So. Miss. +3 F +4 77 68 75 220

T63 Remington Isaac Kansas State +2 F +4 74 72 74 220

T69 *Gabriela McNelly Kansas State E F +5 75 74 72 221

T69 *Jenni Roller Tulsa +1 F +5 78 70 73 221

T69 Kate Bibby Missouri +3 F +5 74 72 75 221

T69 Natalia Aseguinolaza UNC -1 F +5 78 72 71 221

T69 Lisa-Marie Pagliano New Mexico +2 F +5 74 73 74 221

T69 Caroline Jordaan TCU E F +5 75 74 72 221

T75 Ela Anacona Arkansas +3 F +6 72 75 75 222

T75 Vilde Marie Nystrom UNC E F +6 76 74 72 222

T75 Rebecca Gyllner San Jose S +4 F +6 75 71 76 222

T78 Napua Glossner Kansas State E F +7 78 73 72 223

T78 Gia Feliciano Wisconsin, U of. -1 F +7 78 74 71 223

80 Kendall Todd Arkansas +3 F +8 75 74 75 224

81 Taylor Trible So. Miss. +2 F +9 76 75 74 225

82 Manon Donche-Gay Kansas State +2 F +10 79 73 74 226

83 Lindsey Thiele Nebraska +4 F +12 71 81 76 228

84 *Sakura Sugiyama North Texas +5 F +14 74 79 77 230

85 Anita Saechueng New Mexico +1 F +15 81 77 73 231

T86 Alma Bedret So. Miss. +5 F +16 73 82 77 232

T86 Jacee Fields So. Miss. +5 F +16 76 79 77 232

T88 Nicole Ciskowski Wisconsin, U of. +9 F +20 76 79 81 236

T88 *Addie Dobson Missouri +6 F +20 82 76 78 236

90 Isabel Laulhe New Mexico State +5 F +28 87 80 77 244
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